S OLIS  COLU MN
BOLLARDS
 SOLAR BOLLARD
CODE:
BS-SOCO-ES
SOLIS COLUMN Designed to last
No matter the conditions
The SOLIS COLUMN by Bullard Solar is an energy-efficient outdoor lighting solution designed to

SOLIS COLUMN
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME: HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
Example:
CODE: BS-SOCO-ES-S-K50-DIM-WDG
BS-SOCO-ES-S-K50-
DIM-WDG
1 MODELS:
-S
DIMENSIONS:
Hight -
Depth length -
Depth width -
H:  27.5″ (70 cm)
L:  11.8″ (30 cm)
W: 3.15″ (8 cm)
LIGHTING SOURCE:
LED / 5W / 110-277V / 850 lm
Battery Capacity/Solar Panel:
12.8V/12AH  /  2 pcs 24W/18V
-M
DIMENSIONS:
Hight -
Depth length -
Depth width -
H: 45.6″ (115.7 cm)
L:  11.8″ (30 cm)
W: 3.15″ (8 cm)
LIGHTING SOURCE:
LED / 8W / 110-277V / 1360 lm
Battery Capacity/Solar Panel:
12.8V/18AH  /  2 pcs 30W/18V
2 CCT:
-K45
-K50
-K55
4500K
5000K
5500K
(2500K-5500K optional)
ONE WITH THE SUN
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated
technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to
change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated
companies.
sales@gordonbullard.com / www.bullardbollards.com / 1-877-964-4646
991 South Gull Lake Dr Richland, MI 49083 USA
Bullard & Company ©2026 All Rights Reserved Updated 03/24/2026
(27.6 cm)
L:  11.8″
(30 cm)
H: 45.6″
(115.7 cm)
H: 27.5″
(70 cm)
(6.35 cm)
W: 3.15″
(8 cm)
CODE:
BS-SOCO-ES
SOLIS COLUMN
FIXTURE TYPE:
PROJECT NAME: HOW TO ORDER:
Example:
CODE: BS-SOCO-ES-S-K50-DIM-WDG
3 DIMMING options:
-DIM PIR
4 LED lifespan rating:
L70>100,000hours
5 accessories:
-WDG Installation with wedge
-PLT Installation with base plate
CODE: